<o —m

5 —

i

o<mnz

Ki

55.
54.
54.
53.
53.
52.
52.
51.
51.
50.
50.
49.
49.
48.
48.
47.
47.
46.
46.

ssi mee River Basin -

o o0 O o1 O o1 O o1 O U O 0o O 0o O U O U1 O

Lake Ki ssimee,

22CQCT16 09:00: 20

Hat chi neha & Cypress

;%///

by A

[

>
—
>
L=
—

o TR
) M/

Jan Mar May Jul Sep
I 2016

S- 65 Headwat er

Ki ssi mmee 5B

Ki ssimmee 7

Lake Hat chi neha El ev
Lake Cypress

Mar  May

Jul
2017

S-61
Zone
Zone
Zone
Zone

Sep Nov Jan
|

Tai | wat er

B Regul ation

B1 Regul ation

B2 Regul ation

B1 Regul ation (2002-2003)




